
Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5
Game 6
Game 7
Game 8
Game 9
Game 10

Game 11
Game 12
Game 13
Game 14
Game 15

Game 16
Game 17
Game 18
Game 19
Game 20
Game 21
Game 22
Game 23 
Game 24 
Game 25 
Game 26 
Game 27 
Game 28 
Game 29 
Game 30

“K” FOR KICKOFF
HARDWAY (INTO)

DOUBLE HARDWAY
CRAZY “T” FOR TOUCH DOWN
5 AROUND THE CORNER (INTO)

8 AROUND THE CORNER
FOOTBALL
SCORE “6” (INTO)
SCORE “9”
DOUBLE HARDWAY WITH 
WILD NUMBER (INTO)

TRIPLE HARDWAY
DIAGONAL & A HARDWAY
FIELD GOAL
DUAL DAUB COVERALL (INTO)

2ND CHANCE DUAL DAUB
HALF TIME
RED ZONE
SMALL DIAMOND & 4 CORNERS
DOUBLE POSTAGE STAMPS (INTO)

TRIPLE POSTAGE STAMPS
SCORE “7”
LETTER X
BENCHED
CRAZY L (INTO)

LARGE PICTURE FRAME
SCORE “3”
CRAZY ARROW
11 MEN ON THE FIELD (INTO)

COVERALL (INTO)

2ND CHANCE (INTO)

3RD CHANCE

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

30-$1,000 GAMES!

Winner must have last number called on 
all games to be eligible to win.

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2019
DOORS OPEN: 4:30pm | GAMES BEGIN: 6:30pm

This is not a linked game.

$500 BIG  
GAME BALL

Bingo on B7 or any number 
ending in 7 on games 1-13  

& 16-27 and receive $500 in 
addition to the game prize.  

Aggregate payout if more than one winner. Must bingo on 
the last number called ending with 7 to be a valid winner.

ELECTRONIC SPECIALS
1. Buy 4-$10 packs    |  Receive 2 FREE

2. Buy 6-$10 packs   |  Receive 3 FREE

3. Buy 8-$10 packs   |  Receive 4 FREE

4-Buy 10-$10 packs  |  Receive 5 FREE

$60 ENTRY FEE
Includes one 9-on pack,   
1 dual daub & 1 dauber

TICKETS ON  
SALE NOW!

Reservations required. Purchase 
your ticket by phone at  

702-636-7111 ext 5611
No refunds after January 28, 2019. 

All house rules apply. See bingo  
for complete details.

$10 ADDITIONAL 
6-ON PACKS

Maximum purchase: 20 additional packs

3 pack minimum to use electronic units (your buy-in 9-on pack plus 2 additional packs). No more than 3 paper packs  
allowed per seat. Additional dual daubs $2 each - maximum purchase 50. Discounts, cashball validation, dual daub  

progressive jackpot & progressive coverall not available at this special session.

191120Clf_SC_30KBigGameBingo_FLY_8.5”x14”_PRO_11.2.18

IT’S GOOD TO B CONNECTED
SM

  ı  BConnectedOnline.com
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5 AROUND THE CORNER
(Into) (One Example)

SCORE “9”
(One Example)

SMALL DIAMOND & 4 CORNERS 

LETTER X

SCORE “3”

FIELD GOAL
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GAME 9 • PAGE 6

GAME 13 • PAGE 9

GAME 17 • PAGE 11

GAME 21 • PAGE 14

GAME 25 • PAGE 17

GAME 2 • PAGE 2GAME 1 • PAGE 1

GAME 6 • PAGE 4

GAME 10 • PAGE 7

GAME 14

GAME 18 • PAGE 12

GAME 22 • PAGE 15

GAME 26 • PAGE 18

GAME 3 • PAGE 2

GAME 7 • PAGE 5

GAME 11 • PAGE 7

GAME 15

GAME 19 • PAGE 12

GAME 23 • PAGE 16

GAME 27 • PAGE 19

GAME 4 • PAGE 3

GAME 8 • PAGE 6

GAME 12 • PAGE 8

GAME 16 • PAGE 10

GAME 20 • PAGE 13

GAME 24 • PAGE 16

DOUBLE HARDWAY 
(One Example)

FOOTBALL

TRIPLE HARDWAY 
(Into) (One Example)

11 MEN ON THE FIELD 
(Into) (One Example)

TRIPLE POSTAGE STAMPS 
(One Example)

CRAZY L
(Into)

2ND CHANCE DUAL DAUB

CRAZY “T” FOR TOUCHDOWN
(One Example)

SCORE “6” 
(Into) (One Example)

DIAGONAL & A HARDWAY 
(One Example)

SCORE 7

LARGE PICTURE FRAME
 

RED ZONE

HARDWAY 
(Into) (One Example)

“K” FOR KICKOFF

8 AROUND THE CORNER
(One Example)

DOUBLE HARDWAY W/ WILD#
(Into) (One Example)

DOUBLE POSTAGE STAMPS
(Into) (One Example)

BENCHED

CRAZY ARROW COVERALLS

DUAL DAUB
(Into)

GAME 28, 29 & 30 • PAGE 19

IT IS THE PLAYER’S RESPONSIBILITY TO BE PLAYING ON THE CORRECT PAGE AND HAVE THE 

LAST NUMBER CALLED TO BE ELIGIBLE TO WIN.


